Cursus code
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204

Toetsonderdeel
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023

Omschrijving toets
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht

Toetswijze

bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting

Datum resultaat

28-11-2023
05-03-2024
05-09-2023
03-04-2024
15-08-2024
05-03-2024
31-05-2024
05-03-2024
17-04-2024
06-03-2024
27-06-2024
16-07-2024
28-08-2024
16-08-2024
19-07-2024
30-05-2024
14-11-2023
12-08-2024
18-09-2023
12-06-2024
12-09-2023
28-11-2023
19-12-2023
12-08-2024
18-09-2023
02-05-2024
29-04-2024
12-12-2023
16-04-2024
31-05-2024
08-07-2024
12-08-2024
24-10-2023
15-08-2024
31-05-2024
19-12-2023
29-04-2024
21-09-2023
15-12-2023
08-09-2023
08-07-2024
19-01-2024
19-07-2024
14-03-2024
05-10-2023
07-11-2023
01-07-2024
19-07-2024
15-08-2024
19-09-2023
26-08-2024
19-02-2024
29-04-2024
11-06-2024
03-04-2024
21-09-2023
27-08-2024
18-01-2024
26-07-2024
05-03-2024
19-07-2024
05-03-2024
10-06-2024
16-07-2024
15-08-2024
26-06-2024
28-03-2024
25-06-2024
26-08-2024
15-02-2024
03-04-2024
23-01-2024
15-03-2024
12-08-2024
15-08-2024
26-06-2024

Afnamedatum

19-11-2023 7,1
19-02-2024 8,7
03-09-2023 6,8
12-03-2024 7,5
27-07-2024 8,5
28-02-2024 4,8
15-05-2024 5,7
11-02-2024 7,3
01-04-2024 6

07-02-2024 9,2
16-06-2024 4,2
12-07-2024 5,1
28-08-2024 3,9
05-08-2024 8,2
09-07-2024 7,8
17-05-2024 8,2
11-11-2023 8

20-07-2024 7,8
01-09-2023 6,6
09-06-2024 9,6
05-09-2023 5,5
23-11-2023 4,4
15-12-2023 4,2
16-07-2024 7,3
01-09-2023 5,5
13-04-2024 7,1
19-04-2024 7,6
26-11-2023 4,6
03-04-2024 4,2
22-05-2024 5,8
24-06-2024 4,2
17-07-2024 1

22-10-2023 8,8
03-08-2024 6

06-05-2024 6,7
14-12-2023 7,3
25-04-2024 5,7
12-09-2023 3

03-12-2023 5,5
07-09-2023 5,9
23-06-2024 8,9
19-12-2023 6,4
11-07-2024 7,8
11-03-2024 8,9
29-09-2023 6,2
01-11-2023 4,2
07-06-2024 4,1
19-07-2024 1

14-08-2024 6

02-09-2023 8,5
17-08-2024 7,1
05-09-2023 5,9
21-04-2024 6,7
22-05-2024 8,5
07-03-2024 5,5
04-09-2023 6,4
18-08-2024 4,4
04-01-2024 6

02-07-2024 6,9
01-03-2024 8

13-07-2024 8,7
21-02-2024 6,2
04-05-2024 5,1
13-07-2024 4,2
26-07-2024 5

12-06-2024 6,9
14-03-2024 5,8
01-06-2024 6,2
16-08-2024 8,5
14-02-2024 7,5
25-03-2024 5,5
16-01-2024 7,3
12-03-2024 7,1
22-07-2024 6,7
09-08-2024 3

18-06-2024 8,3

Resultaat toets

Eindresultaat
6,4

8,3

6,6

6,2

9

6,1

6,1

5,7
8,9

6,3
7,4
7,6

6,7

8,7
6,6
6,4
6,4
6,4

6,6
7,6

7,3
6,8
7,9
71
5,7

6,3
7,9
6,1
6,6
7,5

6,5
6,5
8,5

6,1

6,1
5,9

6,5
7,7
7,3

6,7
71
6,7
6,9
7,7
6,3
6,6
6,3
6,1

8,1
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RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204
RB0204

*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
*0P01092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023

opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
opdracht
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1

bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
bijzondere verplichting
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel

02-05-2024
28-03-2024
05-12-2023
18-01-2024
15-04-2024
05-12-2023
18-07-2024
05-03-2024
15-07-2024
10-06-2024
23-01-2024
28-03-2024
16-08-2024
14-03-2024
08-07-2024
03-04-2024
16-07-2024
08-03-2024
29-04-2024
03-04-2024
31-05-2024
15-08-2024
26-06-2024
26-01-2024
22-11-2023
29-07-2024
05-03-2024
12-08-2024
26-07-2024
15-08-2024
20-11-2023
06-03-2024
15-04-2024
08-05-2024
21-12-2023
02-02-2024
22-11-2023
23-09-2023
18-12-2023
19-12-2023
16-01-2024
13-02-2024
28-03-2024
05-12-2023
14-12-2023
28-05-2024
12-08-2024
16-05-2024
15-06-2024
21-11-2023
16-02-2024
19-03-2024
16-04-2024
22-06-2024
05-12-2023
20-02-2024
22-03-2024
06-05-2024
15-02-2024
23-03-2024
24-11-2023
30-11-2023
31-07-2024
07-12-2023
19-12-2023
27-06-2024
08-08-2024
26-08-2024
07-06-2024
01-05-2024
11-01-2024
05-12-2023
04-01-2024
27-02-2024
12-08-2024
03-10-2023
21-11-2023

01-05-2024 7,3
15-03-2024 6,9
27-11-2023 6,2
26-12-2023 4,2
04-03-2024 7,1
24-11-2023 7,3
09-07-2024 7,5
02-03-2024 5

21-06-2024 7,1
13-05-2024 8,9
13-01-2024 7,3
16-03-2024 7,5
12-08-2024 8,3
10-03-2024 8,9
26-06-2024 8,3
11-03-2024 7,5
04-07-2024 4,2
02-03-2024 9,1
23-04-2024 5,5
12-03-2024 1

29-05-2024 3,3
05-08-2024 4,1
08-06-2024 7,1
25-01-2024 1

21-11-2023 6,2
05-07-2024 7,3
01-03-2024 4,4
21-07-2024 5,1
22-06-2024 1

29-07-2024 3,5
14-11-2023 8,3
08-02-2024 4,2
17-03-2024 7,8
08-05-2024 6,4
21-12-2023 9,4
02-02-2024 4,3
22-11-2023 2,3
23-09-2023 3,8
16-12-2023 6,4
19-12-2023 5,3
16-01-2024 5,3
13-02-2024 5,8
28-03-2024 9,4
02-12-2023 5,8
11-12-2023 7,4
27-05-2024 4,8
10-08-2024 3,8
16-05-2024 5,3
15-06-2024 5,8
21-11-2023 8,9
16-02-2024 3,3
19-03-2024 2,3
16-04-2024 5,8
22-06-2024 5,8
05-12-2023 4,8
20-02-2024 5,8
22-03-2024 3,3
03-05-2024 6,4
15-02-2024 6,9
23-03-2024 2,3
22-11-2023 6,9
29-11-2023 7,4
31-07-2024 3,8
07-12-2023 4,3
19-12-2023 4,8
26-06-2024 3,8
07-08-2024 2,8
24-08-2024 5,8
07-06-2024 4,8
01-05-2024 7,4
11-01-2024 5,8
05-12-2023 4,8
04-01-2024 3,8
27-02-2024 5,8
12-08-2024 6,9
03-10-2023 1

21-11-2023 8,4

5,9
71
8,2
6,1
6,1

6,6
6,6
7,5

7,3
6,1
9,1
6,8
6,5

8,3
6,9

6,5

7,8
7,3

8,9
7,5
7,5
6,4
8,3

6,6
6,2
6,2
6,2

6,1

5,7
5,7
8,9

6,3
6,3
7,4
7,4

7,6

6,7
5,8

8,7
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TE101092023
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TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023
TE101092023

tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
tentamen deel 1
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mondeling
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DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel

23-07-2024
15-02-2024
16-04-2024
05-12-2023
19-12-2023
14-05-2024
24-11-2023
24-08-2024
09-10-2023
20-10-2023
24-08-2024
13-12-2023
17-01-2024
28-02-2024
15-07-2024
30-07-2024
15-08-2024
13-02-2024
23-11-2023
08-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-04-2024
21-11-2023
09-04-2024
26-08-2024
18-03-2024
06-05-2024
18-04-2024
04-07-2024
19-10-2023
30-11-2023
16-02-2024
29-02-2024
05-01-2024
12-08-2024
23-01-2024
20-02-2024
09-01-2024
30-01-2024
07-03-2024
01-07-2024
15-08-2024
24-08-2024
23-07-2024
25-09-2023
23-05-2024
27-02-2024
05-02-2024
10-10-2023
11-12-2023
29-02-2024
03-04-2024
28-05-2024
25-07-2024
07-08-2024
22-08-2024
30-08-2024
28-11-2023
06-07-2024
01-08-2024
18-01-2024
23-03-2024
21-03-2024
15-12-2023
14-05-2024
01-08-2024
29-08-2024
21-09-2023
13-12-2023
03-04-2024
15-01-2024
04-01-2024
03-02-2024
28-03-2024
10-10-2023
26-10-2023
14-09-2023

23-07-2024 1

14-02-2024 3,3
16-04-2024 7,7
05-12-2023 5,3
19-12-2023 7,4
11-05-2024 3,8
22-11-2023 5,8
24-08-2024 3,3
09-10-2023 4,8
18-10-2023 4,3
24-08-2024 2,3
13-12-2023 3,8
17-01-2024 4,3
28-02-2024 4,3
15-07-2024 2,8
30-07-2024 3,3
15-08-2024 6,4
13-02-2024 6,4
20-11-2023 5,3
06-01-2024 3,3
27-01-2024 7,4
29-04-2024 6,9
18-11-2023 7,9
08-04-2024 5,3
24-08-2024 9,4
16-03-2024 1,7
04-05-2024 5,8
17-04-2024 3,8
03-07-2024 2,3
19-10-2023 6,4
29-11-2023 1,7
14-02-2024 4,8
28-02-2024 6,9
05-01-2024 4,8
10-08-2024 6,4
23-01-2024 4,3
20-02-2024 7,4
08-01-2024 2,3
29-01-2024 4,3
06-03-2024 2,3
29-06-2024 1,2
14-08-2024 3,3
24-08-2024 2,3
22-07-2024 7,4
25-09-2023 8,4
22-05-2024 7,9
27-02-2024 1,7
03-02-2024 8,9
07-10-2023 5,3
11-12-2023 7,4
29-02-2024 2,8
02-04-2024 5,8
27-05-2024 1

24-07-2024 3,3
06-08-2024 3,8
22-08-2024 4,3
30-08-2024 3,8
28-11-2023 6,9
06-07-2024 4,3
01-08-2024 3,8
17-01-2024 1

23-03-2024 4,8
20-03-2024 4,3
15-12-2023 7,4
13-05-2024 4,8
31-07-2024 8,9
29-08-2024 4,3
20-09-2023 5,8
13-12-2023 3,8
03-04-2024 5,8
13-01-2024 4,8
03-01-2024 5,8
03-02-2024 7,9
27-03-2024 4,8
10-10-2023 1,7
26-10-2023 5,3
13-09-2023 3,3

6,6
6,6

6,4

6,6

7,6

5,6
5,6

71
71

7,2
73
6,8
7,9
71

5,7
5,7

6,3

7,9

6,1
6,6
6,6

7,5
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DIT-individueel
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DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
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DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel

28-09-2023
19-10-2023
15-07-2024
04-06-2024
16-04-2024
30-01-2024
05-10-2023
12-10-2023
09-09-2023
21-03-2024
18-06-2024
04-01-2024
07-03-2024
19-08-2024
14-05-2024
25-06-2024
12-02-2024
08-04-2024
28-03-2024
09-02-2024
05-09-2023
13-02-2024
04-03-2024
04-04-2024
09-11-2023
01-02-2024
16-07-2024
28-11-2023
27-03-2024
31-07-2024
15-02-2024
08-04-2024
03-06-2024
30-11-2023
02-04-2024
13-11-2023
18-03-2024
23-05-2024
16-01-2024
24-10-2023
18-06-2024
23-07-2024
01-03-2024
26-08-2024
10-10-2023
15-02-2024
24-06-2024
29-07-2024
28-11-2023
04-01-2024
28-11-2023
05-12-2023
11-03-2024
10-06-2024
15-01-2024
15-08-2024
24-10-2023
07-12-2023
15-03-2024
11-06-2024
28-05-2024
18-12-2023
23-09-2023
03-11-2023
24-11-2023
28-11-2023
15-01-2024
02-07-2024
02-07-2024
06-08-2024
29-08-2024
05-12-2023
19-01-2024
02-02-2024
29-11-2023
21-12-2023
10-11-2023

27-09-2023 5,8
16-10-2023 1

13-07-2024 4,3
04-06-2024 7,9
16-04-2024 3,8
30-01-2024 7,4
05-10-2023 1,7
12-10-2023 5,8
09-09-2023 9,4
21-03-2024 4,3
18-06-2024 6,9
04-01-2024 3,3
06-03-2024 5,3
17-08-2024 5,3
14-05-2024 4,8
25-06-2024 6,4
12-02-2024 5,3
08-04-2024 6,4
28-03-2024 7,9
09-02-2024 6,9
04-09-2023 5,8
12-02-2024 5,3
02-03-2024 5,3
03-04-2024 5,8
09-11-2023 3,3
01-02-2024 3,3
16-07-2024 2,8
28-11-2023 8,9
27-03-2024 3,8
31-07-2024 2,3
14-02-2024 3,8
06-04-2024 4,3
01-06-2024 5,8
29-11-2023 8,4
30-03-2024 6,9
07-11-2023 6,9
18-03-2024 5,8
22-05-2024 6,4
15-01-2024 6,4
24-10-2023 6,4
18-06-2024 2,3
23-07-2024 6,9
29-02-2024 3,8
24-08-2024 6,9
10-10-2023 8,4
15-02-2024 6,4
22-06-2024 4,8
27-07-2024 7,9
28-11-2023 5,3
04-01-2024 6,4
25-11-2023 6,4
02-12-2023 2,8
09-03-2024 4,8
08-06-2024 6,4
09-01-2024 7,9
14-08-2024 1,7
21-10-2023 5,3
04-12-2023 3,8
15-03-2024 2,8
11-06-2024 7,4
28-05-2024 5,8
16-12-2023 7,9
23-09-2023 9,4
01-11-2023 4,3
22-11-2023 6,4
21-11-2023 4,8
13-01-2024 7,4
01-07-2024 1

01-07-2024 3,8
05-08-2024 3,3
29-08-2024 7,4
02-12-2023 5,8
19-01-2024 3,8
02-02-2024 8,4
27-11-2023 5,3
20-12-2023 3,8
10-11-2023 3,3

6,5
6,5
8,5

6,1
6,1

6,1
5,9
6,4
6,4
6,4

6,5
6,5
6,5
7,7
7,3

6,7
71
6,7
6,9
6,9
6,2
6,2
7,7
6,3
7,7
7,7
6,6
6,6
6,3
6,1
6,1
6,1

8,1
5,9
71
8,2
6,1
6,1

6,6
7,5
7,5
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DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
mondeling

DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel
DIT-individueel

04-12-2023
20-12-2023
26-10-2023
28-11-2023
09-01-2024
12-12-2023
09-12-2023
23-12-2023
22-02-2024
27-02-2024
13-11-2023
06-06-2024
19-12-2023
29-01-2024
09-11-2023
15-02-2024
15-08-2024
19-12-2023
28-11-2023
16-01-2024
04-06-2024
09-12-2023
06-10-2023
07-12-2023
22-01-2024
01-05-2024
17-06-2024
27-01-2024
01-06-2024
08-08-2024
02-01-2024
18-03-2024
17-05-2024
18-06-2024
21-12-2023
30-01-2024
19-02-2024
20-08-2024
17-10-2023
10-10-2023
22-02-2024
16-05-2024
13-06-2024
02-04-2024
06-05-2024
11-06-2024
06-02-2024
30-07-2024
19-08-2024
14-05-2024
12-06-2024
15-04-2024
23-02-2024
06-02-2024
15-04-2024
12-06-2024
21-07-2024
06-02-2024
12-06-2024
09-07-2024
04-08-2024
21-07-2024
04-08-2024
06-02-2024
06-03-2024
16-08-2024
21-07-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
12-06-2024
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